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Contact us

Debbie Harris
O�ce Coordinator

330-494-6170 ext. 4476

dharris@starkstate.edu

Steve Spradling
Director of Physical Plant

and Construction

330-494-6170 ext. 4226

sspradling@starkstate.edu

M-F: 8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Stark State College’s main campus consists of 612,737 square feet within 13 main campus buildings.

Our satellite centers and o�-campus locations provide an additional 246,425 square feet of

educational and o�ce space.

Our o�ces are located in the Business Building, room  .

Work orders and signage requests

Click here to submit a maintenance work order or signage request.

• When prompted, the organization number is 

• Work request instructions (PDF)

• Approved signage (PDF)

Services areas









Oversee new construction and renovation projects from inception to completion; coordinate
interior signage and furniture installations as well as faculty/sta� move-ins at the conclusion of
projects; modernize existing spaces as needed with new carpet, paint, �nishes, etc.; revise interior
signage and way-�nding as necessary; manage room changes including collaborating with various
construction trades to accommodate requests.

Rich Rosenberger
Project Coordinator
330-494-6170 ext. 4824
rrosenberger@starkstate.edu

• Exterior building restoration phase 1

• Exterior building restoration phase 2

• Welding and Joining Center

• CDL Inspection Shed

Domokur Architects
4651 Medina Rd.
Akron, OH 44321
www.domokur.com
Contact: Michael Tabeling

DS Architecture
315 Gougler Ave.
Suite 102
Kent, OH 44240
(330) 678-6144
www.dsarchitecture.com
Contact: Cli�ord Brown

FMD Architects
2841 Riviera Dr.
Suite 200
Fairlawn, OH 44333
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(330) 836-2343
www.fmdarchitects.com
Contact: Melanie Friedman

SOL Harris Day Architecture
6677 Frank Ave. NW
North Canton, OH 44720
(330) 493-3722
www.solharrisday.com
Contact: Domenic Ferrante

SOL Harris Day Architecture
6677 Frank Ave. NW
North Canton, OH 44720
(330) 493-3722
www.solharrisday.com
Contact: Domenic Ferrante
dferrante@solharrisday.com

FMD Architects
3200 West Market ST. Suite 205
Fairlawn, OH 44333
www.fmdarchitects.com
Contact: Melanie Friedman
mfriedman@fmdarchitects.com

D S Architecture
1020 Huron Rd. E. Suite 102
Cleveland, OH 44115
www.dsarchitecture.com
Contact: Cli�ord Brown
cbrown@dsarchitecture.com

Domokur Architects
4651 medina Road
Akron, OH 44321
www.domokur.com
Contact: Michael Tabeling
mtabeling@domokur.com

Scheeser Buckley May�eld
1540 Corporate Woods parkway
Uniontown, OH 44685
(330) 526-2700
sbmce.com
Contact: Chris Schoonover
cschoonover@sbmce.com

EPIC Engineering Group, LLC
3730 Tabs Drive, Suite 200
Uniontown, OH 44685
epic-eeg.com
Contact: Rick Quinlan
rquinlan@epic-eeg.com
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 330-494-6170 | 1-800-797-8275

 admissions@starkstate.edu

 6200 Frank Ave. NW, North Canton, OH 44720





$70,000.00
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